
• "ECEIVED .. (Contract Management Use only) 

CONTRACT APPROVAL FORM>NTAACT MANAGEMEN ' 

2009 OEC -2 AH 10: 32 
CONTRACT 

TRACKING NO. 

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION 

Name: Atlantic Companies, Inc 

Address: 1714 Cesery Blvd Jacksonville Florida 32211 
City State Zip 

Contractor's Administrator Name: ~T.!!ho""m~as"--G=ed~d~in!!jg,.,s,____ ________ Title: General Manager 

Tel#: 904-743-8444 Fax#: --------- Email: 

CONTRACT INFOR.l\1ATION 

Contract Name: Security Alarm Monitoring Contract Value: $ $5,466.00 

Brief Description: Provide Uniforms and weekly cleaning service for department personnel. 

Contract Dates _______ to ________ _ Status: New X Renew Amend# _W A/Task Order 

How Procured: Sole Source _ Single Source _ ITB _ RFP _RFQ _Coop. _Other ___ Xc,..._ __ _ 

If Processing an Amendment: 

Contract#: Increase Amount of Existing Contract: ______________ No Increase 

New Contract Dates: ________ to _______ _ TOTAL OR AMENDMENT AMOUNT: -------------

APPROVALS PURSUANT TO NASSAU COUNTY PURCHASING POLICY, SECTION 6 

I. (l.~Q.~ ll'"l"it-OCj 
01720572-534000 01193519-534000, 01192712-534~, 

01189712-534000 01188519-534000 ~ z 
Funding Source/ Acct # ~ -t 

z ::a 
0 >;;;~~ 
< ~m 

Department Head Signature Date 

2. 

3. 

4. 
Date 

_n 
\D ~~ 
:Po z< 
:X >"' QC 
9 ~ 
U'1 ,., 
(..) z 

-..; 

Commen~: ________________________________________________ __ 

COUN~~AL SIGNATURE APPROVAL 

\\136/o~ 
Edward Sea1o ~ Date 

RETURN ORIGINAL(S) TO CONTRACT MANAGEMENT FOR DISTRIBUTION AS FOLLOWS: 
Original: Clerk's Services; Contractor (original or certified copy) 
Copy: Department 

Office of Management & Budget 
Contract Management 
Clerk Finance 

0 

N 
C.-'1 



Contract No. CM1244-A2 

AMENDMENT NO. 2/ SECOND EXTENSION TO THE 
AGREEMENT for MONITORING SERVICES AT SEVERAL COUNTY 

LOCATIONS 

THIS ADDENDUM entered into this 30th day of 

November 2009 by and between the BOARD OF COUNTY 

COMMISSIONERS OF NASSAU COUNTY, FLORIDA, a political 

subdivision of the State of Florida, (hereinafter referred to 

as "County") and Atlantic Security Consultants, 1714 Cesery 

Boulevard, Jacksonville, Florida 32211, (hereinafter 

referred to as "Vendor"). 

WHEREAS, the parties entered into an Agreement dated 

January 9, 2008 for monitoring services for Yulee Sports 

Complex, County Maintenance Office, County Coordinator's 

Administrative Office, Judicial Complex, Historic Courthouse, 

Annex Building, and James S. Page Governmental Complex; and 

WHEREAS, the original agreement provided for an initial 

term beginning February 1, 2008 and ending January 31, 2009, 

and was automatically renewed with a purchase order for the 

period February 1, 2009 through January 31, 2010; and 

WHEREAS, the parties desire to amend and extend said 

Agreement. 

NOW, THEREFORE, FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION of the mutual 

covenants and agreements herein contained, the parties hereto 

agree as follows: 
1 

\ ·"' 



1. The performance period is hereby extended, at the 

same cost, for an additional one (1) year beginning 

February 1, 2010 and ending January 31, 2011. 

2. All other provisions of said Agreement not in 

conflict with this Addendum shall remain in full 

force and effect. 

3. Time is of the essence. 

J'OHM A. C!t!I:Wfi'Oit;o 
It~. Ex Officio Cterk 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
NASSAU COUNTY, FLORIDA 

~ ltl'130lo'l 
r!M:KY V. HOLLOvHrY t:dw~ Seo.hve..r 
It~. Chail: ~1.(\~ CCNr-d',(\C\...1-or 

Approved •~ to fol!?M and le~alit:y by Uie 
Nassau County Jl~:tto:rney-: 

D.'WID A. II."LLUWl 

2 



ATLANTIC SECURITY CONSULTANTS, INC. 

B~ 
Its: (',e"4 

STATE OF 

~a.~[r'NE_S_S my hand and official seal, this l 
~~-------~~~Y~\~~==~--' 2009. 

day of 

AI(\Qll~ 
~ Signature 

Notary-Public-State of f7\CYlc)(\ at large 
My Commission expires: ~ ~ 1 7[D l ~ 

3 


